1
FortiMail™ for Email Security
Powerful Appliances and Virtual Machines for
Scalable Email Security Protection
With best-in-class performance validated by independent
testing firms, FortiMail delivers advanced multi-layered
protection against the full spectrum of email-borne threats.
Powered by FortiGuard Labs threat intelligence and integrated

FML-DAT-R52-20220105
ORDER INFORMATION
For information on ordering, please talk with your Fortinet account manager, or refer to the Ordering Guide for a full list of
FortiMail-related SKUs and pricing information.
FortiMail Product SKU Description
FortiMail 200F FML-200F Email Security Appliance — 4x GE RJ45 ports, 1 TB storage
FortiMail 400F FML-400F Email Security Appliance — 4x GE RJ45 ports, 2 TB storage
FortiMail 900F FML-900F Email Security Appliance — 4x GE RJ45 ports, 2x GE SFP slots, dual AC power supplies, 4 TB default storage
FortiMail 2000E FML-2000E Email Security Appliance - 4 x GE RJ45 ports, 2 x GE SFP slots, , dual AC power supplies, 4TB HDD Default Storage
FortiMail 3000E FML-3000E Email Security Appliance - 4 x GE RJ45 ports, 2 x GE SFP slots, , dual AC power supplies, 4TB HDD Default Storage
FortiMail 3200E FML-3200E Email Security Appliance - 4 x 10/100/1000 RJ45 Ports, 2 x GbE SFP Ports, 2 x 10G SFP+ ports, 2 x 2TB SAS (RAID) HDD Storage
FortiMail 2000F FML-2000F Email Security Appliance — 4x GE RJ45 ports, 2x GE SFP slots, dual AC power supplies, 4 TB default storage
FortiMail 3000F FML-3000F Email Security Appliance — 4x GE RJ45 ports, 2x 10 GE SFP+ slots, 2x GE SFP slots, dual AC power supplies, 4 TB default storage
FortiMail VM
FortiMail VM01 FML-VM01 FortiMail-VM virtual appliance for VMware ESX/ESXi, Microsoft Hyper-V, Citrix XenServer and KVM virtualization platforms. 1x vCPU core
FortiMail VM02 FML-VM02 FortiMail-VM virtual appliance for VMware ESX/ESXi, Microsoft Hyper-V, Citrix XenServer and KVM virtualization platforms. 2x vCPU cores
FortiMail VM04 FML-VM04 FortiMail-VM virtual appliance for VMware ESX/ESXi, Microsoft Hyper-V, Citrix XenServer and KVM virtualization platforms. 4x vCPU cores
FortiMail VM08 FML-VM08 FortiMail-VM virtual appliance for VMware ESX/ESXi, Microsoft Hyper-V, Citrix XenServer and KVM virtualization platforms. 8x vCPU cores
FortiMail VM16 FML-VM16 FortiMail-VM virtual appliance for VMware ESX/ESXi, Microsoft Hyper-V, Citrix XenServer and KVM virtualization platforms. 16x vCPU cores
FortiMail VM32 FML-VM32 FortiMail-VM virtual appliance for VMware ESX/ESXi, Microsoft Hyper-V, Citrix XenServer and KVM virtualization platforms. 32x vCPU cores
Accessories
Power Supply SP-FAD700-PS AC power supply for FML-400E
Power Supply SP-FML900F-PS AC power supply for FML-400F and FML-900F
Power Supply SP-FML2000F-PS AC power supply for FML-2000F
Power Supply SP-FML3000F-PS AC power supply for FML-3000F and FML-3200F
Hard Drive SP-D2TE 2 TB 3.5" SAS hard drive with tray for FML-2000F, FML-3000F and FML-3200F